APERITIVOS
Peppers Fiesta Platter
Taquitos, flautas, quesadilla, nachos & poppers.
Shrimp Cocktail
Peppers very own! Shrimp mixed with
avocados, onions, tomatoes and cilantro in
a sauce that says “Olé”. Served with crackers.

Supreme Nachos
Crisp corn tortilla chips topped with your
choice of meat, beans, cheese sauce, guacamole,
sour cream, pico de gallo, and jalapefios.
Nachos
Quartered corn tortilla chips topped with our
very own cheese sauce and jalapefos.
Pepper Wings
Chicken wings with our special red spicy
sauce. Delicious!
Pepper Poppers
Jalapetio peppers stuffed with cream cheese.
Cheese Rolls
Rolls stuffed with cheese and coated with a
light crispy batter. A real cheese pleaser.
Quesadilla de Espinaca
Flour tortilla folded and stuffed with spinach,
cheese, and topped with sour cream and guacamole.
Quesadilla
Flour tortilla folded and stuffed with cheese,
topped with sour cream and guacamole.

With chicken or beef.
Chile con Queso
Spicy cheese dip with flour tortilla chips.
Cheese Crisp
Fried tortilla with melted cheese & jalapefos.

SOPAS
Sopa de Mariscos
Made with scallops, clams, prawns and vegetables
of our chefs choice. Delicious.
Sopa de Pollo
Made with chicken, rice and vegetables of our
chefs choice.
Sopa de Chile Verde
Green chilies simmered with pork and served
with flour tortillas. Addictive - you’ll be back for more!
Sopa De Tortilla
Hearty broth with shredded chicken, rice, onions,
avocado, tortilla strips and cilantro.

A LA CARTA

Enchilada (cheese & onion or bean)
Enchilada (beef, chicken or pork)
Chile Relleno

Taco

Tamal

Rice and Beans

Pico de Gallo

Sour Cream

Guacamole

Chips & Salsa (Red)

Chips & Salsa (Roasted)

Fish Taco

Taco Pastor

Flauta

Tostada

Tortillas (4)

$14.50

$11.95

$ 9.95

$ 7.95

$ 8.95

$ 7.95

$ 7.95

$ 9.25

$ 7.25
$ 9.25

$ 8.50

$ 5.95

$14.95

$ 8.95

$ 8.95

$10.95

$ 3.25
$ 4.50
$ 8.75
$ 275
$ 5.50
$ 4.50
$ 3.95
$ 225
$ 3.50
$ 3.50
$ 4.95
$ 4.75
$ 4.50
$ 4.50
$ 5.50
$ 1.00

BEBIDAS
Soft Drinks: Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Brisk, Dr. Pepper,
Mug Root Beer, Mountain Dew, Sierra Mist, Crush
2 Liters
Jarritos Imported Sodas:
Strawberry, Mandarina, Lemon, Sangria,
Grapefruit, Mineral Water
Horchata (Rice Milk)
ENSALADAS
Choice of Pepper’s Chile Ranch, Cilantro or Chipotle
Taco Salad
Choice of ground beef, shredded beef, chicken or pork,
olives, lettuce, tomatoes, and cheese.
Add beans
Add guacamole and sour cream.
Ensalada de Pollo
Marinated grilled strips of chicken over a
bed of crisp lettuce with tomatoes, olives and cheese.
Ensalada Jalisco

Marinated grilled chicken strips and prawns over a bed of

fresh lettuce with tomatoes, olives & cheese.
Ensalada De Pollo Asada

Grilled chicken breast atop garden fresh greens with
tomato, avocado and grated cheese.

Ensalada Fajita

Marinated grilled beef or chicken, with

sautéed onions, green peppers, guacamole, pico

de gallo and sour cream over a bed of lettuce.

With prawns.
Camarones Ensalada

Grilled prawns atop garden fresh mixed greens with
tomato, olives and grated cheese

House Salad

Made with lettuce, tomato, olives and cheese
TOSTADAS

Tostadas

Your choice of ground beef, shredded beef, chicken
or pork, beans, lettuce, tomatoes and cheese.
Served with rice and beans.

Guacamole Tostadas

Guacamole, lettuce, tomatoes and cheese.

Served with rice and beans.

Carne Asada Tostadas

Grilled top sirloin, pico de gallo and guacamole.
Served with rice and beans.

Garden Tostadas

Beans, lettuce, cactus pieces mixed with pico de
gallo and garnished with cheese and dill pickles.
Tostada Pastor

Marinated pork over fresh guacamole topped with
fresh onion, cilantro, lime. Served with rice and beans.
Tostadas de Ceviche

$ 1.50

$ 2.99

$ 2.50
$ 225

$ 8.95
$ .50
$ 1.25

$10.95

$11.95

$11.95

$10.95
$12.95

$12.95

$ 3.95

$ 8.95

$ 8.95

$ 9.95

$ 9.95

$10.95

Two crisp corn tostadas topped with marinated shrimp and cod
with lemon juice, onions, tomatoes, peppers and cilantro. $11.25

POSTRES
Fried Ice Cream
Flan
Churro Plate (Mexican Pastry)
Sopapillas

Cheesecake with chocolate sauce
Mango Raspberry Cheesecake
Dessert Chimi

§ 525
$ 4.95
$ 4.95
$ 4.95
§ 525
§ 525
$ 4.95

(360) 943-1111

114 NE Cherry Street
(Between 4th & State)

NEW

Complimentary SALSA BAR!

PEPPER’S HOMEMADE .
Appetizing Salsas

FREE

—

when you dine-in with us!

=" Ur'<Y
DELIVERY MENU

$15 Minimum Order ¢ $2.00 Delivery Charge
Prices subject to change.
(Limited Delivery Area)
DELIVERY HOURS
Delivering Daily From 11AM
Open Most Holidays

Sunday is Family Day,
Kids Eat Free!

Dine in only
*Restrictions Apply




